Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Team Results List
2009 Cross Country State Championships White River Sports Timing
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Pewaukee 1 8 13 16 24 33 37 62
2 Wisconsin Lutheran 7 11 25 34 57 93 96 134
3 Luxemburg-Casco 6 26 30 35 46 65 88 143
4 Shorewood 5 14 38 43 47 77 82 147
5 Catholic Memorial 2 9 39 45 85 98 101 180
6 Freedom 12 27 32 54 59 79 89 184
7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point 21 28 40 48 52 66 75 189
8 Northwestern 22 23 49 50 53 68 83 197
9 Westby 3 10 19 84 91 92 110 207

10 Notre Dame Academy 15 29 41 69 70 73 76 224
11 Tomahawk 4 51 55 74 78 87 97 262
12 Kiel 18 44 60 62 94 95 105 278
13 New Glarus/Monticello 20 58 64 72 81 102 107 295
14 Mayville 17 61 67 71 90 99 111 306
15 West Salem 36 42 56 104 108 109 112 346
16 Rice Lake 31 63 80 86 100 103 106 360

Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 12:11:19 PM Page 1



Wisconsin

Interscholastic Athletic Association

2009 Cross Country State Championships

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Place Displcr Bib

Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

Name

Gr

T Plc Team

Race Field: 152

Elapsed Time

Individual

Results

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com
Pace

Back

min/mi

Girls Division 2 Results

Division Field: 152

1 51
2 1 384
3 2 433
4 73
5 3 482
6 61
7 4 466
8 5 391
9 46
10 48
11 6 412
12 7 449
13 8 385
14 71
15 9 434
16 78
17 66
18 10 484
19 11 447
20 12 401
21 13 387
22 44
23 58
24 14 392
25 67
26 76
27 57
28 15 473
29 16 386
30 75
31 68
32 72
33 62
34 52
35 17 405
36 18 457
37 19 483
38 42

Total Count: 152

Marya Haegler
Hannah Frett
Morgan Sickels
Shannon Nemetz
Allyson Daines
Tricia Serres
Rachel Sudbury
Emily Bacchhuber
Taylor Hickey
Jaden Roddick
Caitlin Dachelet
Erica Spiegelberg
Lillian Leist
Kristin Linzmeier
Maria Novak
Ashley Hilton
April Hanson
Alyssa Clement
Elana Stelter
Kaitlynn McCluskey
Riley Kirchoff
Victoria Simones
Denay Hering
Haley Holan
Haylee Lucht

Ali Lorge

Alex Hein

Katie Mares
Hailey Henck
Corrine Brandl
Mikayla Burnett
Amber Schmitz
Danielle Kunkle
Kassie Vaness
Carissa Schneiter
Alexis Genke
Hailey Hansen
Elizabeth Simak

October 31, 2009

12 Winnebago Lutheran
12 1 Pewaukee
12 1 Catholic Memorial
12 Denmark
9 1 Westhy
10 Platteville
10 1 Tomahawk
11 1 Shorewood
12 Wisconsin Dells
9 Sparta
10 1 Luxemburg-Casco
12 1 Wisconsin Lutheran
9 2 Pewaukee
9 Chilton
9 2 Catholic Memorial
11 Port Washington
12 Clintonville
10 2 Westhy
9 2 Wisconsin Lutheran
12 1 Freedom
11 3 Pewaukee
9 Prescott
12 Lake Mills
9 2 Shorewood
12 Oconto Falls
12 Grafton
11 Lake Mills
10 1 Notre Dame Academy
10 4 Pewaukee
12 Valders
9 Fox Valley Lutheran
9 Chilton
12 Southwestern/Cuba
12 Portage
12 1 Mayville
10 1 Kiel
9 3 Westhy
12 Hayward
12:12:19 PM

14:33.9
15:04.7
15:05.0
15:07.1
15:10.3
15:12.0
15:24.8
15:26.2
15:33.6
15:33.9
15:35.5
15:36.5
15:36.6
15:42.1
15:44.7
15:45.5
15:47.8
15:49.4
15:49.9
15:50.1
15:50.5
15:50.6
15:51.1
15:52.5
15:52.5
15:52.6
15:54.9
15:56.0
15:57.3
15:57.4
15:58.2
15:58.6
15:59.5
16:00.2
16:00.6
16:00.7
16:00.8
16:01.4
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14:33.9
15:04.7
15:05.0
15:07.1
15:10.3
15:12.0
15:24.8
15:26.2
15:33.6
15:33.9
15:35.5
15:36.5
15:36.6
15:42.1
15:44.7
15:45.5
15:47.8
15:49.4
15:49.9
15:50.1
15:50.5
15:50.6
15:51.1
15:52.5
15:52.5
15:52.6
15:54.9
15:56.0
15:57.3
15:57.4
15:58.2
15:58.6
15:59.5
16:00.2
16:00.6
16:00.7
16:00.8
16:01.4
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results 10/31/2009 Girls Division 2 Results Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
39 69 Alaina Murphy 12 Seymour 16:01.8 16:01.8 06:26
40 20 377 Kelsey Bernet 12 1 New Glarus/Monticello 16:02.3 16:02.3 06:26
41 21 440 Shelby Owens 11 1 Dodgeville/Mineral 16:03.2 16:03.2 06:26
42 22 419 Olivia Amber 9 1 Northwestern 16:03.8 16:03.8 06:27
43 23 421 Jordan Johnson 9 2 Northwestern 16:04.2 16:04.2 06:27
44 24 388 Ali Bacon 9 5 Pewaukee 16:04.2 16:04.2 06:27
45 25 448 Sarah Kolander 11 3 Wisconsin Lutheran 16:04.4 16:04.4 06:27
46 26 416 Breanna Suess 9 2 Luxemburg-Casco 16:06.7 16:06.7 06:28
47 27 398 Liz Bloy 9 2 Freedom 16:09.6 16:09.6 06:29
48 28 441 Molly Hanson 10 2 Dodgeville/Mineral 16:09.9 16:09.9 06:29
49 29 472 Mariah Maas 9 2 Notre Dame Academy 16:11.6 16:11.6 06:30
50 30 418 Nicole Will 11 3 Luxemburg-Casco 16:13.8 16:13.8 06:31
51 31 475 Elly King 9 1 Rice Lake 16:14.5 16:14.5 06:31
52 41 Natalie Haugerud 10 Amery 16:17.8 16:17.8 06:32
53 74 Kellie Greenwood 10 Two Rivers 16:18.9 16:18.9 06:33
54 79 Bianca Benkley 9 Port Washington 16:19.0 16:19.0 06:33
55 70 Jenni Berndt 10 Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 16:19.5 16:19.5 06:33
56 49 Ashley Larson 9 Mondovi 16:22.6 16:22.6 06:34
57 60 Sarah Hackbarth 9 Lakeside Lutheran 16:22.9 16:22.9 06:34
58 32 399 Alison Bos 9 3 Freedom 16:24.4 16:24.4 06:35
59 33 389 Paige Hinkle 11 6 Pewaukee 16:25.7 16:25.7 06:35
60 77 Renee Buikema 11 Milwaukee Lutheran 16:26.2 16:26.2 06:36
61 50 Michaela Danzinger 10 Durand 16:26.3 16:26.3 06:36
62 63 Liz Smits 10 McFarland 16:27.2 16:27.2 06:36
63 34 451 Lisa Kehl 10 4 Wisconsin Lutheran 16:27.3 16:27.3 06:36
64 45 Ontario Belter 10 Somerset 16:27.8 16:27.8 06:36
65 35 415 ValLeGrave 9 4 Luxemburg-Casco 16:30.6 16:30.6 06:37
66 36 428 Kelsey Novak 11 1 West Salem 16:31.1 16:31.1 06:38
67 47 Stacey Swatek 11 Wisconsin Dells 16:32.5 16:32.5 06:38
68 37 390 Shannon Kalamarz 12 7 Pewaukee 16:33.3 16:33.3 06:38
69 38 396 Laura Schroeder 12 3 Shorewood 16:34.5 16:34.5 06:39
70 39 435 Chelsea Schrubbe 11 3 Catholic Memorial 16:34.8 16:34.8 06:39
71 40 444  Abby Phillips 10 3 Dodgeville/Mineral 16:35.9 16:35.9 06:39
72 41 471 Mary Jones 12 3 Notre Dame Academy 16:36.1 16:36.1 06:40
73 42 426 Kathleen Thorn 10 2 West Salem 16:36.4 16:36.4 06:40
74 43 394 Chloe Staub 12 4 Shorewood 16:37.2 16:37.2 06:40
75 44 455 Rosemary Mueller 11 2 Kiel 16:37.6 16:37.6  06:40
76 45 436 Stefanie Pavlick 11 4 Catholic Memorial 16:38.5 16:38.5 06:41
77 46 413 Brianna Hansen 12 5 Luxemburg-Casco 16:38.6 16:38.6 06:41
78 47 393 Jenny Vrobel 11 5 Shorewood 16:38.7 16:38.7 06:41
79 48 446 Mary Ann Riemenapp 12 4 Dodgeville/Mineral 16:40.0 16:40.0 06:41
80 49 423 Tess Nelson 9 3 Northwestern 16:40.0 16:40.0 06:41
81 50 425 Nicolette Amber 10 4 Northwestern 16:40.1 16:40.1 06:41
82 51 467 Stephanie Welke 9 2 Tomahawk 16:42.6 16:42.6 06:42
83 65 Michaela Bogdanske 10 Lodi 16:43.0 16:43.0 06:42
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results 10/31/2009 Girls Division 2 Results Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
84 64 Annaliese Cramer 10 Lodi 16:43.0 16:43.0 06:42
85 52 443 Macy McConnell 10 5 Dodgeville/Mineral 16:43.1 16:43.1 06:42
86 53 424 Jessi Morris 11 5 Northwestern 16:47.7 16:47.7 06:44
87 54 404 Tayler Woelz 10 4 Freedom 16:48.0 16:48.0 06:44
88 55 464 Rachael Miller 10 3 Tomahawk 16:48.2 16:48.2 06:44
89 56 427 Glenn Kelley McCabe 9 3 West Salem 16:48.2 16:48.2 06:44
90 57 452  Julie Kent 11 5 Wisconsin Lutheran 16:48.5 16:48.5 06:45
91 58 381 Rachel Miller 12 2 New Glarus/Monticello 16:49.5 16:49.5 06:45
92 59 402 Jamie Schuh 12 5 Freedom 16:51.1 16:51.1 06:46
93 60 456 Kristin Mathes 11 3 Kiel 16:52.1 16:52.1 06:46
94 59 Alyssa Schumacher 12 Lakeside Lutheran 16:53.7 16:53.7 06:47
95 61 406 Ericka Schaefer 12 2 Mayville 16:54.6 16:54.6  06:47
96 55 Katie Severson 12 Poynette 16:56.0 16:56.0 06:48
97 62 454 Samantha Platz 11 4 Kiel 16:56.4 16:56.4 06:48
98 63 476 Abby Fenske 10 2 Rice Lake 16:56.7 16:56.7 06:48
99 64 378 Lou Ann Judd 10 3 New Glarus/Monticello 16:57.8 16:57.8 06:48

100 65 414 Renee Kinnard 9 6 Luxemburg-Casco 16:58.5 16:58.5 06:49
101 66 445 Carin Frank 12 6 Dodgeville/Mineral 16:58.8 16:58.8 06:49
102 67 407 Kelsey Krueger 12 3 Mayville 16:59.3 16:59.3 06:49
103 68 420 Elli Teige 10 6 Northwestern 16:59.8 16:59.8 06:49
104 54 Emily Girdauskas 12 Wautoma 17:01.6 17:01.6 06:50
105 69 468 Laura Carlson 10 4 Notre Dame Academy 17:02.8 17:02.8 06:50
106 70 469 Heidi Gantz 12 5 Notre Dame Academy 17:03.1 17:03.1 06:50
107 71 408 Desiree Danner 10 4 Mayville 17:04.0 17:04.0 06:51
108 72 380 Brenna Sargent 9 4 New Glarus/Monticello 17:06.0 17:06.0 06:52
109 73 470 Mackenzie Hansen 9 6 Notre Dame Academy 17:07.4 17:07.4 06:52
110 74 461 Maxine Gustafson 12 4 Tomahawk 17:09.5 17:09.5 06:53
111 75 442 Jessica Roh 12 7 Dodgeville/Mineral 17:10.9 17:10.9 06:54
112 76 474 Anna Miller 9 7 Notre Dame Academy 17:12.1 17:12.1 06:54
113 56 Morgan Steffens 11 Kettle Moraine 17:13.4 17:13.4 06:55
114 53 Katie Brooks 11 Winneconne 17:15.4 17:15.4 06:55
115 77 395 Morgan Baker 12 6 Shorewood 17:15.6 17:15.6 06:55
116 80 Emily McClelland 11 Union Grove 17:18.4 17:18.4 06:57
117 78 465 Kelsey Renn 10 5 Tomahawk 17:19.8 17:19.8 06:57
118 79 400 Sarah Lamers 12 6 Freedom 17:22.4 17:22.4 06:58
119 80 477 Savannah Ashlin 12 3 Rice Lake 17:25.2 17:25.2 06:59
120 81 379 Madeline Brunner 9 5 New Glarus/Monticello 17:28.6 17:28.6 07:01
121 82 397 Nora Waters 11 7 Shorewood 17:29.0 17:29.0 07:01
122 83 422 Angela Snow 9 7 Northwestern 17:31.0 17:31.0 07:02
123 84 485 Mary Appleman 10 4 Westhy 17:34.5 17:34.5 07:03
124 85 438 Lauren Bastian 9 5 Catholic Memorial 17:35.4 17:35.4 07:03
125 86 478 Elizebeth Hafstad 11 4 Rice Lake 17:42.0 17:42.0 07:06
126 87 463 Taylor Laack 10 6 Tomahawk 17:43.6 17:43.6 07:07
127 88 417 Cayla Thiry 11 7 Luxemburg-Casco 17:45.5 17:45.5 07:07
128 89 403 Kylee Verhasselt 11 7 Freedom 17:46.1 17:46.1 07:08
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Girls 4000 Meters

Place Displcr

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Total Count: 152

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Bib
409
486
487
453
458
460
450
462

43
439
410
479
437
383
480
429
459
481
382
430
431
488
411
432

Individual Results

Name
Caroline Schuessler
Jenna Engh
Karlee Mikkelson
Maria Krause
Katie Engel
Melanie Westphalen
Lauren Rahn
Sara Maday
Kay lwaszko
Carley Lentz
Danielle Case
Claire Poethke
Molly Geary
Haylee Thoman
Rachael Larson
Katie Henriksen
Alexandra Kuehl
Tess Rademaker
Jessie Pratt
Catey Greenwood
Ellie Schwartz
Maggi Bishop
Bridget Schuessler
Katey Ferris

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009
Gr T PlcTeam

12 5 Mayville

11 5 Westhy

10 6 Westhy

12 6 Wisconsin Lutheran

12 5 Kiel
9 6 Kiel

12 7 Wisconsin Lutheran

12 7 Tomahawk

10 Osceola

11 6 Catholic Memorial

11 6 Mayville

11 5 Rice Lake

10 7 Catholic Memorial

12 6 New Glarus/Monticello
9 6 Rice Lake

10 4 West Salem

11 7 Kiel

11 7 Rice Lake

10 7 New Glarus/Monticello

12 5 West Salem

10 6 West Salem

10 7 Westhy
9 7 Mayville

10 7 West Salem
12:12:19 PM

Girls Division 2 Results

Elapsed Time
17:47.6
17:52.0
17:58.6
17:59.3
18:00.6
18:02.6
18:06.7
18:10.3
18:15.0
18:20.6
18:20.9
18:21.6
18:23.6
18:28.4
18:28.7
18:31.2
18:33.0
18:37.8
18:41.0
18:45.2
18:50.3
19:13.5
19:27.5
20:00.3

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
17:47.6 07:08
17:52.0 07:10
17:58.6 07:13
17:59.3 07:13
18:00.6 07:13
18:02.6 07:14
18:06.7 07:16
18:10.3 07:17
18:15.0 07:19
18:20.6 07:22
18:20.9 07:22
18:21.6 07:22
18:23.6 07:23
18:28.4 07:25
18:28.7 07:25
18:31.2 07:26
18:33.0 07:27
18:37.8 07:28
18:41.0 07:30
18:45.2 07:31
18:50.3 07:33
19:13.5 07:43
19:27.5 07:48
20:00.3 08:02
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

2009 Cross Country State Championships
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Team rank

Girls Division 2 Results Field 16

Team Name

Race Name

Team Results Detall

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Team Score

|1 Pewaukee Girls Division 2 Results 62|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hannah Frett 12 00:15:04.7 1 1
2 Lillian Leist 9 00:15:36.6 8 8
3 Riley Kirchoff 11 00:15:50.5 13 13
4 Hailey Henck 10 00:15:57.3 16 16
5 Ali Bacon 9 00:16:04.2 24 24
6 Paige Hinkle 11 00:16:25.7 33
7__Shannon Kalamarz 12 00:16:33.3 37
I2 Wisconsin Lutheran Girls Division 2 Results 134
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Erica Spiegelberg 12 00:15:36.5 7 7
2 Elana Stelter 9 00:15:49.9 11 11
3 _Sarah Kolander 11 00:16:04.4 25 25
4 Lisa Kehl 10 00:16:27.3 34 34
5 Julie Kent 11 00:16:48.5 57 57
6 Maria Krause 12 00:17:59.3 93
7 _Lauren Rahn 12 00:18:06.7 96
3 Luxemburg-Casco Girls Division 2 Results 143
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Caitlin Dachelet 10 00:15:35.5 6 6
2 Breanna Suess 9 00:16:06.7 26 26
3 Nicole Will 11 00:16:13.8 30 30
4 Val LeGrave 9 00:16:30.6 35 35
5 Brianna Hansen 12 00:16:38.6 46 46
6 __Renee Kinnard 9 00:16:58.5 65
7__Cayla Thiry 11 00:17:45.5 88
4 Shorewood Girls Division 2 Results 147
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emily Bacchhuber 11 00:15:26.2 5 5
2 Haley Holan 9 00:15:52.5 14 14
3 Laura Schroeder 12 00:16:34.5 38 38
4 Chloe Staub 12 00:16:37.2 43 43
5 Jenny Vrobel 11 00:16:38.7 47 47
6 __Morgan Baker 12 00:17:15.6 77
7 __Nora Waters 11 00:17:29.0 82
I5 Catholic Memorial Girls Division 2 Results 180
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Morgan Sickels 12 00:15:05.0 2 2
2 Maria Novak 9 00:15:44.7 9 9
3 Chelsea Schrubbe 11 00:16:34.8 39 39
4 _Stefanie Pavlick 11 00:16:38.5 45 45
5 Lauren Bastian 9 00:17:35.4 85 85
6 Carley Lentz 11 00:18:20.6 98
7__Molly Geary 10 00:18:23.6 101
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 12:11:44 PM Page 1



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Freedom Girls Division 2 Results 184
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kaitlynn McCluskey 12 00:15:50.1 12 12
2 Liz Bloy 9 00:16:09.6 27 27
3 _Alison Bos 9 00:16:24.4 32 32
4 _Tayler Woelz 10 00:16:48.0 54 54
5 Jamie Schuh 12 00:16:51.1 59 59
6 __Sarah Lamers 12 00:17:22.4 79
7__Kylee Verhasselt 11 00:17:46.1 89
I? Dodgeville/Mineral Point Girls Division 2 Results 189
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Shelby Owens 11 00:16:03.2 21 21
2 Molly Hanson 10 00:16:09.9 28 28
3 Abby Phillips 10 00:16:35.9 40 40
4 _Mary Ann Riemenapp 12 00:16:40.0 48 48
5 Macy McConnell 10 00:16:43.1 52 52
6 __Carin Frank 12 00:16:58.8 66
7 _Jessica Roh 12 00:17:10.9 75
8 Northwestern Girls Division 2 Results 197
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Olivia Amber 9 00:16:03.8 22 22
2 Jordan Johnson 9 00:16:04.2 23 23
3 _Tess Nelson 9 00:16:40.0 49 49
4 Nicolette Amber 10 00:16:40.1 50 50
5 Jessi Morris 11 00:16:47.7 53 53
6 __Elli Teige 10 00:16:59.8 68
7__Angela Snow 9 00:17:31.0 83
I9 Westby Girls Division 2 Results 207
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Allyson Daines 9 00:15:10.3 3 3
2 _Alyssa Clement 10 00:15:49.4 10 10
3 Hailey Hansen 9 00:16:00.8 19 19
4 Mary Appleman 10 00:17:34.5 84 84
5 Jenna Engh 11 00:17:52.0 91 91
6 __Karlee Mikkelson 10 00:17:58.6 92
7 Magai Bishop 10 00:19:13.5 110
IlO Notre Dame Academy Girls Division 2 Results 224
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Katie Mares 10 00:15:56.0 15 15
2 _Mariah Maas 9 00:16:11.6 29 29
3 _Mary Jones 12 00:16:36.1 41 41
4 lLaura Carlson 10 00:17:02.8 69 69
5 Heidi Gantz 12 00:17:03.1 70 70
6 Mackenzie Hansen 9 00:17:07.4 73
7 __Anna Miller 9 00:17:12.1 76
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 12:11:44 PM Page 2



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

Team rank Team Name

10/31/2009
Race Name

Team Results

Team Score

Il 1 Tomahawk Girls Division 2 Results 262
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Rachel Sudbury 10 00:15:24.8 4 4
2 Stephanie Welke 9 00:16:42.6 51 51
3 __Rachael Miller 10 00:16:48.2 55 55
4 Maxine Gustafson 12 00:17:09.5 74 74
5 Kelsey Renn 10 00:17:19.8 78 78
6 __Taylor Laack 10 00:17:43.6 87
7 __Sara Maday 12 00:18:10.3 97
Il 2 Kiel Girls Division 2 Results 278
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Alexis Genke 10 00:16:00.7 18 18
2 _Rosemary Mueller 11 00:16:37.6 44 44
3 Kiristin Mathes 11 00:16:52.1 60 60
4 _Samantha Platz 11 00:16:56.4 62 62
5 Katie Engel 12 00:18:00.6 94 94
6 Melanie Westphalen 9 00:18:02.6 95
7 Alexandra Kuehl 11 00:18:33.0 105
13 New Glarus/Monticello Girls Division 2 Results 295
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kelsey Bernet 12 00:16:02.3 20 20
2 _Rachel Miller 12 00:16:49.5 58 58
3 _Lou Ann Judd 10 00:16:57.8 64 64
4 Brenna Sargent 9 00:17:06.0 72 72
5 Madeline Brunner 9 00:17:28.6 81 81
6__Haylee Thoman 12 00:18:28.4 102
7 __Jessie Pratt 10 00:18:41.0 107
Il 4 Mayville Girls Division 2 Results 306
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Carissa Schneiter 12 00:16:00.6 17 17
2 _Ericka Schaefer 12 00:16:54.6 61 61
3 Kelsey Krueger 12 00:16:59.3 67 67
4 Desiree Danner 10 00:17:04.0 71 71
5 Caroline Schuessler 12 00:17:47.6 90 90
6__Danielle Case 11 00:18:20.9 99
7__Bridget Schuessler 9 00:19:27.5 111
Il 5 West Salem Girls Division 2 Results 346
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kelsey Novak 11 00:16:31.1 36 36
2 Kathleen Thorn 10 00:16:36.4 42 42
3 _Glenn Kelley McCabe 9 00:16:48.2 56 56
4 Katie Henriksen 10 00:18:31.2 104 104
5 Catey Greenwood 12 00:18:45.2 108 108
6__Ellie Schwartz 10 00:18:50.3 109
7 _Katey Ferris 10 00:20:00.3 112
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 12:11:44 PM Page 3



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I16 Rice Lake Girls Division 2 Results 360
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 _Elly King 9 00:16:14.5 31 31
2 _Abby Fenske 10 00:16:56.7 63 63
3 _Savannah Ashlin 12 00:17:25.2 80 80
4 _Elizebeth Hafstad 11 00:17:42.0 86 86
5 Claire Poethke 11 00:18:21.6 100 100
6__Rachael Larson 9 00:18:28.7 103
7__Tess Rademaker 11 00:18:37.8 106
Total Count: 16 October 31, 2009 12:11:44 PM Page 4
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